LEDLUM208R2   8-25
APPLICATION
The Microdisk Downlight family now features an
integrated Night Light mode, easily activated through
a standard wall switch. This added feature creates a
calming ambient glow, perfect for enhancing comfort in
residential and hospitality settings. Designed for ease

Lutron Diva T DVELV-300P
Lutron Maestro T MAELV-600
ORDERING GUIDE
LEDMD XR 3B XXXX S T 9 SC3 WH NL
PRODUCT
NAME SIZE / SHAPE GENERATION LUMENS VOLTAGE T CRI CCT
COLOR/
FINISH OPTION
LEDMD =
LED Microdisk
4R = 4" round
6R = 6" round
3B =
Generation 3B
830 = 830 lumens
1000 = 1000 lumens
S = 120V T = Triac/
Phase-cut
Dimming
9 = CRI > 90 SC3 = 2700,
3000, 3500,
4000 or 5000K
WH = White
Finish
NL = Night
Light Feature
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION WATTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT) DISTRIBUTION
TOTAL
FIXTURE
LUMENS
ENERGY
STAR LPW OPTIONS
65792 LEDMD4R3B830ST9SC3WHNL 10 120V Phase-Cut > 90 2700/3000/ 3500/
4000/5000K 110° 830 Yes 83 Nightlight
feature
65793 LEDMD6R3B1000ST9SC3WHNL 12 120V Phase-Cut > 90 2700/ 3000/ 3500/
4000/5000K 110° 1000 Yes 83 Nightlight
feature
2 of 4
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION DIAMETER HEIGHT
4" 4.8" (122mm) 1.1" (28mm)
6" 6.8" (175mm) 1.1" (28mm)
4 INCH
6 INCH
Ø 4" (122mm)
Ø 4" (122mm)